Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

1.5"

19.2"

10"

2.20lbs
085896754008
1

19.8"

7.3"

11.2"

10.60lbs
50085896754003
4

Shipping Information

Country of origin
Warranty Period

Lowest possible unit

CN
36
Each

General information

Color
Moore #
Recycled %

BRANDS

Black
KMW75400US
0

Kensington

Pro Fit® Ergo Wired Keyboard

K75400US

Product Description

With its split and sloped keyboard with adjustable reverse tilt, and a built-in cushioned wrist rest, the ergonomist-
approved Pro Fit® Ergo Wired Keyboard positions your hands for improved comfort. Features include quiet typing; spill-
proof keys; F-keys for shortcuts; caps lock, numbers lock, and scroll lock; and a plug & play USB connection.

Features

» Ergonomist-approved design positions your hand for improved comfort.

« Built-in wrist rest and neutral grip supports, cushions, and positions the wrist for comfort and neutral hand alignment.
 Built-in wrist rest supports, cushions, and cradles the wrists.

* Quiet keys mean typing is smooth, easy, and non-disruptive.

e Spill-proof keys make cleanup fast and easy.

e Caps Lock, Numbers Lock, Scroll Lock, and F-Keys are popular features that make typing and navigating easier and
more efficient.

* Plug & play USB connection is simple and reliable.

www.kensington.com



